GEORGIA

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES

b

WORMSLOE STATE HISTORIC SITE

2014 Colonial Faire and Muster

Saturday and Sunday, February 8 & 9, 2014 from 10AM-4PM

Sponsored by the Georgia Historical Society & Gulfstream
Support also provided by the Society of Colonial Wars in the State of Georgia




Time

10:00

11:00

12:00

1-3:00

2:00

2:30
3:00
4:00
4:15

Ongoing

Activities

First Cannon Firing
Music for the Colonists

Music from Town & Tavern
provided by “The Sons of Liberty”

& Fort Morris Heritage Dancers

Military Parade Leading
to Opening Ceremony

Book signing in Museum by Tom Wilson
Author of “The Oglethorpe Plan”
Saturday Only

Fort Morris Heritage Dancers
(Public Welcome to Join in)

Benjamin Franklin and Savannah
Military Drills and Final Musket Firing
Final Cannon Drill and Firing

Camps Closed to Public

Military Demonstrations

Cannon firings at the top of the hour
Musket firings at the bottom of the hour
Colonial Tools & Skills Demonstrations

Native American Tools & Skills

Colonial Cricket (Public invited to play)

Map Location

Military Camp
Sutlers’ Row

Sutlers’ Row

From Tabby Ruins
to Sutlers’ Row

Museum

Sutler’s Row

Colonial Life Area
Military Camp

Military Camp

Military Camp

Colonial Life Area

Camp #3

Camp #1




